
PROVINCE CHAIRMAN Email & Tel/Cell SECRETARY Email & Tel/Cell

Eastern Cape - Kate Peskens

Suncoast Eventing Club -  Bushy Park Kate Peskens   082-656 3116 

algoastructures@501.co.za
Maryna Meyer   041-

372 2086
churchmouse@polka.co.za

George Riding Club Jenny Pott          082-881 9870
jennypott@xpressgr.co.za Kathy Joliffe  083-288 

2861
wilds_the@yahoo.com 

Windsong - Port Alfred Helen Grapes
andybarnes@telkomsa.net

Windsor - Port Elizabeth Maria Waters
clevemaria@gmail.com

Free State - Zena Penfold

Zena Penfold
zpenfold@iafrica.com

Zelda Simon
zelda@ohmaco.co.za

Jill Spencer
platinumglobal@telkomsa.net

Shumba Valley Di Armour
barmour@worldonline.co.za  

Gauteng - Andy Robinson

Fourways Marion Clough   083-275 8278 
riding@global.co.za Dell Beissel      083-265 

8278
riding@global.co.za

EVENTING - (SHOW HOLDING BODIES) - ORGANISING COMMITTEES by PROVINCE



Inanda Country Base Tim Payne       082-567 5747
mwpayne@mweb.co.za Linda Philo       083-

2293900
ljmort@gmail.com

Misty Meadows Rika van Vuuren 079-326 7094
mistymeadowsequestrian@gmail.com Anneri Henning  073-

038 9201

Northern Farm Andy Robinson 082-443 5903
ajrob@mweb.co.za Linda Philo       083-229 

3900
ljmort@gmail.com

Springs Graham Winn
winstead@mweb.co.za Michelle Winn 082-495 

0083
winstead@mweb.co.za

KwaZulu Natal - Douglas Welsh

Dolcoed Equestrian Centre Rhian Capostagno 082-805 1240
dolcoedstud@gmail.com

Durban Shongweni Club Heidi Wood     082-876 4800
heidiw@northdurban.co.za Kathy Asherwood 083 

320 3680
info@shongweniclub.co.za

Oaksprings Peter Thomas  082-414 8800
pthomas@lantic.net Robyn Thomas  082-895 

3008
pthomas@lantic.net 

Bay Saddle Club, Richards Bay Rene Heystek   083-486 2096
reneh@bell.co.za

Royal Riding Club - Spurwing H. Trials Colin Scott  082-894 7712
colin@quadmaster.co.za Lynsay Haresnape 072-

605 3646

theroyalridingclub@gmail.co

m

Treverton Schools Daneen Schallen 083-268 6670
Dschallen@treverton.co.za

Ulwazi Yvette Taylor  082-803 3440
scottaylor@iuncapped.co.za

Underberg Country Club Sue Acutt  082-457 5535
underberg@acutts.co.za Gina Treleaven  082-886 

2929  
gina@rgfarm.co.za

Limpopo- Angela Altenroxel



Angela Altenroxel 
angela@thefarmyard.co.za

Mpumalanga - Sean Eggersglutsz

Pondo Rosa
Sean Eggersglutsz  0828813161 eggyfarrier@gmail.com Helen Thrush  

0833102977 helen@hts.co.za

Taryn Vermaak     

0721232631 tvermaak@live.co.za

North West- 

Le Godimo Louise Zijp   083-700 5951
zijp@liftmaster.co.za

Harties Riding Centre, Stilfontein Bev Williamson, 082-375 9317
bevic@worldonline.co.za

Western Province - Sarah Arnot

Agri-Expo, Stellenbosch Ann Dalton  082-550 4700
ann@agriexpo.co.za

Lara  083-468 9767 lara@agriexpo.co.za

Constantia Valley Riding Club
Warren Seton  082-921 7791

warren.seton@za.sabmiller.com

Appelsbosch Vlei Events

amy@appelsbosh.co.za

Dageraad Farm
Hilton

hilton@macce.co.za 

Firlands Equestrian Park

coachhouse@capvin.co.za 

Glenellen
Larissa

larissasa@telkomsa.net



Noordhoek Riding Association
Sharron Trueb 082-789 2918

trueb@mweb.co.za Phil Cunningham 072-

279 3844
phil@sunrise.co.za

Ostrich Ranch
Amy Baines 072-212 1585

amy@rsaweb.co.za

Serenity Equestrian Centre
Peter

peter@pattraining.co.za 

Stellenbosch District Riding Club
Di Arnold  083-638 8608

di.arnold@webmail.co.za 

Vaderlandsche Rietvlei
Linda

info@vrariding.co.za 


